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NEW COLLECTION 2024

M-MTR582
Gold + red

M-MTR583B
Pink gold + black

M-MTR582
49-20-142

M-MTR583
50-19-145

M-MTR582E

M-MTR583E

M-MTR582B

M-MTR583A

M-MTR582C

M-MTR583C

M-MTR582F

M-MTR583F

M-MTR582A

M-MTR583

Gold + grey

Gold + red

M-MTR582D

M-MTR583D

Pink gold + pink

Pink gold + pink

Gold + beige

Gold + beige

Pink gold + black

Gold + grey

Pink gold + brown

Pink gold + brown

Silver + black

Silver + black

TR90 + STAINLESS STEEL 

TR90 + STAINLESS STEEL 

Sunoptic holds the right, at its discretion, to modify the printed prices without previous notice. Prices stated do not include any other tax, duty or charge 
which is now in effect or may be hereafter imposed by any import´s process authority. For actual prices please consult www.sunoptic.com or your local Sunoptic office.
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METAL FRAMES

MM584C
Gold + brown

MM585
Pink gold + matt soft pink

MM584

49-21-138

MM585

49-18-144

MM584D

MM585D

MM584A

MM585A

MM584B

MM585B

MM584E

MM585E

MM584

MM585

Silver + black

Pink gold + soft pink

MM584C

MM585C

Gold + brown

Light gunmetal + blue

Light gunmetal + blue

Gold

Pink gold + black

Light gunmetal

Pink gold + red

Pink gold + black

Light grey + light blue

Pink gold + orange

STAINLESS STEEL 

STAINLESS STEEL 
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MM586B
Pink gold + black

MM587
Silver + black

MM586

50-18-145

MM587

50-20-144

MM586D

MM587D

MM586A

MM587A

MM586B

MM587B

MM586E

MM587E

MM586

MM587

Pink gold + green

Silver + black

MM586C

MM587C

Light gunmetal + black

Gold + brown

Gold + purple

Blue

Pink gold + red

Gold + black

Pink gold + black

Pink gold + red

Silver + blue

Matt black

STAINLESS STEEL 

STAINLESS STEEL 

*Check availability on our website.
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METAL FRAMES

MM589D
Gold + shiny turtle

MM589DMM589B

MM589F MM589G

MM589A

MM589E

Gold + shiny turtleGold

Silver + blue Gunmetal + black

Pink gold + purple

Silver + black

STAINLESS STEEL 

MM589

52-19-140
Flex
Matt/shiny finishing

MM588A
Pink gold + red

MM588

53-18-146

MM588BMM588 Pink gold+ pink MM588C Light gunmetal + blueGold + black

STAINLESS STEEL 

*Check availability on our website.



6666

PDSP30

SP30 SP60 SP120

PDSP60 PDSP120

30 x
20 x

20 x

LENS CARE LIQUID SPRAY

Alcohol free Alcohol free Alcohol free

30 pcs Lens care liquid spray 20 pcs Lens care liquid spray 20 pcs Lens care liquid spray

Price per piece Price per piece Price per piece

Lens care liquid spray (30 ml) safely removes dust and dirt 
from eyeglasses, camera lenses and screens

Lens care liquid spray (60 ml) safely removes dust and dirt from 
eyeglasses, camera lenses and screens

Lens care liquid spray (120 ml) safely removes dust and dirt from 
eyeglasses, camera lenses and screens

MONTANA EYEWEAR OPTICAL FRAMES 2016MONTANA EYEWEAR OPTICAL FRAMES 2024

NEW COLLECTION 2024

MM591D
Silver + blue

MM591

50-20-140

MM591EMM591D

MM591A

MM591F

MM591 Gold + red MM591C Pink gold + brown

Gunmetal + blackSilver + blue

Gold + black

Matt black

STAINLESS STEEL 

*Check availability on our website.
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METAL FRAMES

MM592E
Gunmetal + black

MM592

50-19-140

MM592E

MM592A

MM592F

MM592 Gold + red MM592C

MM592D

Pink gold + brown

Silver + blueGunmetal + black

Gold + black

Matt black

STAINLESS STEEL 

MM593C
Gold + black

MM593

53-19-145

MM593E

MM593B

MM593F

MM593AMM593 Pink gold + purplePink gold + red

MM593D Silver + blue Silver + black

Gold

Gunmetal + black

STAINLESS STEEL 

*Check availability on our website.
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MM594C
Pink gold + red

MM594

54-17-145

MM594B

MM594F

MM594A

MM594E

Matt black

Silver + blue

 Gunmetal

Pink gold + blue

STAINLESS STEEL 

MM597C
Gold

MM597

53-18-148

MM597D

MM597A

MM597B

MM597 Silver + black

Gold + black

Silver + blue

Gunmetal  + black

STAINLESS STEEL 

*Check availability on our website.
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METAL FRAMES

MM598D
Gold + black

MM598

52-19-144

MM598A MM598EMM598 Silver + black Silver + blue Gold + brown

STAINLESS STEEL 

MM599C
Gold

MM599

57-15-140

MM599D

MM599A MM599B

MM599EGold + brown

Silver Gold  + black

Gunmetal + blue

STAINLESS STEEL 

*Check availability on our website.
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MM601F
Black + gunmetal

MM601
51-21-140
Flex
Matt finishing

MM601D

MM601A MM601B

MM601E

MM601 Black + blue

MM601C Blue + silver Gunmetal + silver

Black + silver Black + gold

Gold

STAINLESS STEEL 

*Check availability on our website.

MM604
 Black + silver

MM604
54-19-140
Flex
Matt/shiny finishing

MM604D

MM604B MM604C

MM604F MM604G

MM604AMM604

MM604EGold

Blue Gunmetal

Purple Black + gold

 Black + blue Black + silver

Brown

STAINLESS STEEL 
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MC1 
162x62x50

MC2 
163x62x39

MONTANA EYEWEAR OPTICAL FRAMES 2016MONTANA EYEWEAR OPTICAL FRAMES 2024

METAL FRAMES

MM610C
Gunmetal

MM610
55-18-140
Matt finishing

MM610D

MM610B

MM610F

MM610A

MM610ELight gunmetal

Brown

Green

Blue

Purple

MM610 Black

STAINLESS STEEL 

All cases are being sold per dozenMETAL CASES

MC1 – Black
MC1A – Brown
MC1B – Blue

MC2 – Black
MC2A – Blue
MC2B – Brown

Including microfibre cloth

Including microfibre cloth
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NEW COLLECTION 2024

MM611A
Dark gunmetal

MM611CMM611B MM611D MM611EBurgundyDark brown Black OliveMM611 Blue

MM611
53-16-138
Matt Finishing

STAINLESS STEEL

MM613
55-17-140
Matt finishingMM613

Black

MM613DMM613B MM613C MM613FMM613A Light gunmetalBrown Gunmetal GreenBlue

STAINLESS STEEL

MM614
55-17-140
Flex
Matt FinishingMM614E

Dark gunmetal

MM614D MM614EMM614CMM614A MM614B Black Dark gunmetalBurgundyLight gunmetal Dark brownMM614 Blue

STAINLESS STEEL 
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ACETATE FRAMES

MA51
Black + gold

MA51B

MA51E MA51F

Turtle 

Transparent dark grey Transparent dark purple

MA51A

MA51D

MA51CBlack + gunmetal

Dark brown

Dark blue

MA51 

53-16-140

MA52
Black

MA52AMA52

MA52DMA52C

MA52B

MA52E

Dark grey Black

Dark brownDark blue

Turtle

Dark red

MA52 

53-18-145
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NEW COLLECTION 2024

MA53
Black

MA53B

MA53E

Transparent dark blue 

Transparent red

MA53A

MA53D

MA53

MA53C

Transparent dark grey + turtle grey

Turtle

Black

Transparent dark purple

MA53 

50-19-140
Matt Finishing

MA55
Black

MA55AMA55

MA55DMA55C

MA55BTurtleBlack

BlueGrey

Dark brown

MA55 

53-17-148

MA55E Dark red
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MA56G
Turtle

MA56

54.5-15-141
Flex

MA56D

MA56B MA56C

MA56F MA56G

MA56A

MA56EMilky grey

Milky pink Milky purple

Black Turtle

Milky red

Clear brown

MA56 Milky blue

ACETATE FRAMES

MA59
Black + gunmetal

MA59B

MA59E

Blue

Purple + gunmetal

MA59A

MA59D

MA59

MA59C

Turtle + brown

Red + gunmetal

Black + gunmetal

Grey + gunmetal

MA59 

55-17-145

*Check availability on our website.
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NEW COLLECTION 2024

MA60B MA60C MA60DTransparent brown Light turtle Transparent blue

MA60
53-17-140
Flex
Matt FinishingMA60A

Turtle

MA61E
Soft demi

MA61A MA61B

MA61FMA61C

Turtle Grey

Brown + turtleBrown

MA61
Flex 
52-19-145

*Check availability on our website.
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ACETATE FRAMES

MA65E
Light turtle mix

MA65C

MA65D MA65H

Dark blue + transparent

Light green turtle Turtle mix

MA65B

MA65GMA65F

MA65AMA65 Light turtle

Soft demiTurtle bordeaux

BlackTurtle

MA65

50-19-145

*Check availability on our website.

MA67G
Soft demi

MA67B MA67C

MA67G

Light turtle Dark blue

Soft demiMA67F

MA67

MA67D Turtle bordeaux

Turtle

Light green turtle

MA67

48-20-140



Blue Light 
Filter Glasses

ALSO
CHECK OUT 

THIS 
CATALOGUE

ALSO
CHECK OUT 

THIS 
CATALOGUE

OPTICIANS VISION ON READING GLASSES
AND ACCESSORIES

ALL READING GLASSES WITH ASPHERIC AND SCRATCH FREE LENSES 
INCLUDING POUCH

OPTICIANS VISION ON SUNGLASSES 
AND ACCESSORIES

NEW COLLECTION 2024
W W W.SUNOP TIC.COM

ALL SUNGLASSES 
UV400 CAT.3

SUN CLIP READERS


